SILVERDALE GOLF CLUB
BREAKFAST MENU

All our breakfasts are served in oven baked brioche rolls

BREAKFAST BUNS

Sausage bun
Bacon bun

Sausage & egg
or bacon & egg

Sausage & bacon bun

Sausage, bacon, egg &
blackpudding

PLATED BREAKFAST

Full English breakfast

2 sausage, 2 bacon, mushrooms, fried

bread/toast, beans/grilled tomato & choice

of eggs (fried, poached or scrambled)

Smaller portion
1 sausage, 1 bacon, %2 bp)

Smoked salmon & scrambled eggs

on toasted english muffin

Eggs Benedict

£3.50
£3.50

£4.25
£4.50

£6.25

20915

£6.95

£8.95

£8.95

EXTRAS
Toast (2 slices)
with butter
with butter & jam

Crumpets (2) with butter

HOT DRINKS
Pot of tea
For 1
For 2
Cafetiere coffee
For 1
For 2

COLD DRINKS

Fresh orange, apple
or cranberry juice

FEEDBACK

We love to receive your feedback and reviews.

Please email your comments to
enquiries@chefscatering-northwest.uk

or leave us a GOOGLE REVIEW by searching
CHEFS CATERING NORTHWEST

£1.25
£1.75
£2.00

£1.60
£2.70

£2.60
£3.90

£1.00



