

CHEFS CATERING NORTHWEST

Community catering at heart



SILVERDALE GOLF CLUB BREAKFAST MENU

All our breakfasts are served in oven baked brioche rolls

BREAKFAST BUNS		EXTRAS	
Sausage bun	£3.50	Toast (2 slices)	
Bacon bun	£3.50	with butter	£1.25
Sausage & egg or bacon & egg	£4.25	with butter & jam Crumpets (2) with butter	£1.75 £2.00
Sausage & bacon bun	£4.50	Ordinpots (2) with buttor	22.00
Sausage, bacon, egg & blackpudding	£5.25	HOT DRINKS Pot of tea	
PLATED BREAKFAST		For 1	£1.60
Full English breakfast 2 sausage, 2 bacon, mushrooms, fried bread/toast, beans/grilled tomato & choice of eggs (fried, poached or scrambled)	£9.95	For 2 Cafetiere coffee For 1	£2.70 £2.60
Smaller portion 1 sausage, 1 bacon, ½ bp)	£6.95	For 2	£3.90
Smoked salmon & scrambled eggs on toasted english muffin	£8.95	COLD DRINKS	
		Fresh orange, apple	
Eggs Benedict	£8.95	or cranberry juice	£1.00



FEEDBACK

We love to receive your feedback and reviews.

Please email your comments to enquiries@chefscatering-northwest.uk

or leave us a GOOGLE REVIEW by searching CHEFS CATERING NORTHWEST